WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:



10/5/2005 Page

1 of 111:09AM

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: \_\_

City, State, Zip

Island Title Company

QUIT CLAIM DEED	
THE GRANTOR INVISIBLE, INC. (	(STEVEN R. RIGNEY-PRESIDENT AND M. SUSAN RIGNEY-VICE PRESIDENT)
for and in consideration of LOVE AND AFFection	1
conveys and quit claims to STEVEN R. RIGNEY	AND M. SUSAN RIGNEY
the following described real estate, situated in the County together with all after acquired title of the grantor(s) here	
SKYLINE 6 LOT 74 INC	
	# 5558 SKAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
,	CCT 0 5 2005 Amount Palo \$ Skagit Co. Treasurer By 2 Deputy
Tax Account Number: <u>3822-000-014-0001</u> DA	TED 1014
(Individual)	By President
(individual)	By Mouron Rethin
(Individual)	(Secretary)
STATE OF WASHINGTON )	STATE OF WASHINGTON
COUNTY OF <u>SKAGit</u> ) ss.	COUNTY OF Staget
On this day personally appeared before me <u>STEVEN R. Rigney &amp; M. SUSM Rigney</u> to me known to be the sindividual described in an d who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that <u>They</u> signed the	On this 4/2 day of OCTODER, 20 05 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Steven & ficiney of En. Susan Rigver
same as free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.	is make to be the <u>President and Vice Dies</u> respectfully, of TNU.SUME Unc - TNU.SUME unc - the cosperation that executed the foregoing instrument, and
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	action we determined in the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corporation.
E Neldon "	Aver of a structure written.
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at ACO(W)